Le Jogging de Wonck - 16/07/2017 - 10 km

Place Dossard Nom
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257
205
131
207
170
224
141
193
114
192
116
153
259
178
303
218
308
174
173
149
211
194
152
249
262
139
297
199
169
310
250
108
147
278
242
245
183
230
233
248
134
140
263
200
243
269
225
275
185
292

VRANCKEN
PRENTEN
DETRIXHE
DEFAWES
BEUSEN
TEMPELS
DELLEUR
CLAESEN
MOERMANS
BALTS
CLAESEN
HALDERS
MULLER
NICOLAS
STORDEUR
SCHMETZ
CREMERS
EVRARD
PESSER
NEVEN
PATRIARCA

SANGIOVANNI

DEMARCHE
CANALES
LUYCKX
FORET
TROMME
SUDO

QUAEDPEERDS

STICCA
DAMBLON
LATTUCA
KNAPEN
LESECQUE
RAES

VAN CAUWENBERGE

MEUSSE
HAEPERS

MANFREDINI

JULIN
BYNENS
DELLEUR
LEMAIRE
HERZET
LOLLI
HANQUET
TAMAGNINI
DRAGOZIS
WAUTERS
LONGREE

Prénom
Jo
Jonathan
Mickael
Cedric
Kevin
Jean
Jean-Marie
Dirk

Gert
Didier
Kurt
Servais
Francoise
Francis
Melanie
Bernard
Gilles
Roland
Aline
Ronny
Eric
Gian-Carlo
Christophe
Alberto
Christophe
Michael
Dorian
Tomoka
Francois
Tiberio
Patrick
Tony
Laurent
Stephane
Guy
Pierre
Jean-Luc
Benoit
Tiber
Fabrice
Nicolas
Elodie
Lionel
Claude
Samuel
Yves
Massimo
Nicolas
Ingrid
Gaetan

Sexe Categorie Pl./Cat.

SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
V2
V1
SE
V2
V1
V3
DA
V1
DA
V2
SE
SE
Al
V2
SE
V1
SE
V3
SE
SE
SE
DA
V1
SE
V2
SE
V3
V2
V3
SE
V2
SE
V1
V1
V3
DA
SE
V3
SE
V2
V2
SE
Al
SE
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Temps
00:32:34
00:33:02
00:33:15
00:33:50
00:34:30
00:35:05
00:36:20
00:36:21
00:37:19
00:37:28
00:37:43
00:37:55
00:38:28
00:38:29
00:38:36
00:38:37
00:38:40
00:39:00
00:39:03
00:39:16
00:39:25
00:39:40
00:39:58
00:40:26
00:41:02
00:41:04
00:41:25
00:41:27
00:41:39
00:41:39
00:41:40
00:41:41
00:41:42
00:41:49
00:41:52
00:42:07
00:42:13
00:42:39
00:43:06
00:43:14
00:43:27
00:43:28
00:43:28
00:43:36
00:43:50
00:44:01
00:44:16
00:44:26
00:44:30
00:44:52

T/km
3.15
3.18
3.19
3.23
3.27
3.30
3.38
3.38
3.43
3.44
3.46
3.47
3.50
3.50
3.51
3.51
3.52
3.54
3.54
3.55
3.56
3.58
3.59
4.02
4.06
4.06
4.08
4.08
4.09
4.09
4.10
4.10
4.10
4.10
4.11
4.12
4.13
4.15
4.18
4.19
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.21
4.23
4.24
4.25
4.26
4.27
4.29

Vitesse
18,42 km/h
18,16 km/h
18,05 km/h
17,73 km/h
17,39 km/h
17,10 km/h
16,51 km/h
16,51 km/h
16,08 km/h
16,01 km/h
15,91 km/h
15,82 km/h
15,60 km/h
15,59 km/h
15,54 km/h
15,54 km/h
15,52 km/h
15,38 km/h
15,36 km/h
15,28 km/h
15,22 km/h
15,13 km/h
15,01 km/h
14,84 km/h
14,62 km/h
14,61 km/h
14,49 km/h
14,48 km/h
14,41 km/h
14,41 km/h
14,40 km/h
14,39 km/h
14,39 km/h
14,35 km/h
14,33 km/h
14,25 km/h
14,21 km/h
14,07 km/h
13,92 km/h
13,88 km/h
13,81 km/h
13,80 km/h
13,80 km/h
13,76 km/h
13,69 km/h
13,63 km/h
13,55 km/h
13,50 km/h
13,48 km/h
13,37 km/h
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

256
201
293
276
240
129
247
228
294
171
219
137
237
234
311
313
252
214
111
217
215
150
186
286
227
229
166
188
271
300
298
157
155
148
241
121
260
128
162
191
273
216
136
305
261
232
220
209
309
290

HILDERSON
PISCARD
BOURSE
RAPONI
AMORMINO
ORBAN
GIELISSEN
PAISSE
MARTINEL
LUXEN
LUDOVICY
SABEL
BRISBOIS
RAEVEN
DEFOURNY
STEINWEG
SIMON
SAMPOUX
HOUTAIN
THIJSSEN
VREULS
LANGE
JAMIN
DOOME
LEFORT
YERNA
MELON
ROOSEN
JOWAY
BOLLANDELLI
MATHIEU
LECLERCQ
DARCIS
WOLVEKAMP
RAES
BALDEWYNS
LAHAYE
SCHROYEN
RAMACKERS
VERBRAEKEN
ELMEKKI
FESTJENS
TRINON
GERARD
DELCOURT
DRIESEN
KLOOS
DELMOTTE
TRAN
MBUYAMBA

Prénom
Luc
Francoise
Aurelien
Gregory
Leonardo
Sébastien
Corentin
Aurore
Amelia
Romain
Olivier

Ed
Thibault
Geraldine
Maxime
Didier
Mathias
Denis
Jean-Paul
Luc
Claudia
Philippe
Philippe
Xavier
Pierre
Geoffrey
Julien
Emilie
Eric
Didier
Christelle
Sandrine
Joel
Martin
Mathilde
Audrey
Jacques
Sandra
Alain
Diana
Fauad
Philippe
Damien
Julien
Cedric

Genevieve

Daisy
David
Kim

Meta

Sexe Categorie Pl./Cat.
V3
Al
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
DA
DA
SE
SE
V2
EH
DA
SE
V1
EH
V1
V2
HC
DA
V1
Vi
V1
Vi
SE
SE
A2
V2
V1
Al
DA
SE
V1
DA
DA
V2
DA
V3
A2
V1
SE
V1
SE
SE
Al
DA
V1
DA
A2
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7
3
22
23
24
25
26
5
6
27
28
10
1
7
29
9
2
10
11
0
8
11
12
13
14
30
31
1
12
15
4
9
32
16
10
11
13
12
8
2
17
33
18
34
35
5
13
19
14
3

Temps
00:44:55
00:45:44
00:45:55
00:46:07
00:46:15
00:46:18
00:46:19
00:46:47
00:46:47
00:46:48
00:47:05
00:47:08
00:47:18
00:48:41
00:48:47
00:49:02
00:49:17
00:49:36
00:49:44
00:50:53
00:50:54
00:50:56
00:50:56
00:51:33
00:52:01
00:52:17
00:52:25
00:52:48
00:52:49
00:52:49
00:52:51
00:53:32
00:53:33
00:53:46
00:53:47
00:53:54
00:54:16
00:54:16
00:54:22
00:54:35
00:55:10
00:55:42
00:55:47
00:56:09
00:56:26
00:56:38
00:56:41
00:56:44
00:58:09
00:58:18

T/km
4.29
4.34
4.35
4.36
4.37
4.37
4.37
4.40
4.40
4.40
4.42
4.42
4.43
4.52
4.52
4.54
4.55
4.57
4.58
5.05
5.05
5.05
5.05
5.09
5.12
5.13
5.14
5.16
5.16
5.16
5.17
5.21
5.21
5.22
5.22
5.23
5.25
5.25
5.26
5.27
5.31
5.34
5.34
5.36
5.38
5.39
5.40
5.40
5.48
5.49

Vitesse
13,36 km/h
13,12 km/h
13,07 km/h
13,01 km/h
12,97 km/h
12,96 km/h
12,95 km/h
12,83 km/h
12,83 km/h
12,82 km/h
12,74 km/h
12,73 km/h
12,68 km/h
12,32 km/h
12,30 km/h
12,24 km/h
12,17 km/h
12,10 km/h
12,06 km/h
11,79 km/h
11,79 km/h
11,78 km/h
11,78 km/h
11,64 km/h
11,53 km/h
11,48 km/h
11,45 km/h
11,36 km/h
11,36 km/h
11,36 km/h
11,35 km/h
11,21 km/h
11,20 km/h
11,16 km/h
11,16 km/h
11,13 km/h
11,06 km/h
11,06 km/h
11,04 km/h
10,99 km/h
10,88 km/h
10,77 km/h
10,76 km/h
10,69 km/h
10,63 km/h
10,59 km/h
10,59 km/h
10,58 km/h
10,32 km/h
10,29 km/h
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101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

296
208
221
289
236
210
223
164
212
123
291
306
304
314
283
285
146
143
317
316
180

HARDY
MICHEL

DE TIEGE
GUSTIN
RUWET
PATRIARCA
DENIS
LEFEVRE
EMBRECHTS
CLOESE
MERCIER
ANANIA
GERARD
VANNESTE
LINDEN
FRANCKART

DEMESMAEKER

ROLLIN
DEFIZE
COLLARD
HAUTECLER

Prénom
Henry
Rita
Beatrice
Gilles
Nathalie
Tiziana
Fabrice
Francoise
Sylvie
Loris
Sylvie
Raphael
Marlene
Lisbeth
Stefanie
Brigitte
Sophie
Jean-Luc
Thomas
Fabian
Christian

Sexe Categorie Pl./Cat.
Va4
Al
A2
V1
A2
Al
SE
A2
Al
HC
Al
SE
DA
DA
Al
Al
Al
V1
SE
SE
V3
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1
6
4
20
5
7
36
6
8
0
9
37
15
16
10
11
12
21
38
39
9

Temps
00:59:15
01:00:22
01:00:22
01:00:23
01:00:25
01:00:43
01:01:01
01:01:07
01:01:52
01:02:10
01:02:40
01:04:56
01:05:25
01:06:02
01:06:19
01:06:20
01:08:19
01:08:19
01:09:06
01:09:08
01:09:29

T/km
5.55
6.02
6.02
6.02
6.02
6.04
6.06
6.06
6.11
6.13
6.16
6.29
6.32
6.36
6.37
6.38
6.49
6.49
6.54
6.54
6.56

Vitesse
10,13 km/h
9,94 km/h
9,94 km/h
9,94 km/h
9,93 km/h
9,88 km/h
9,83 km/h
9,82 km/h
9,70 km/h
9,65 km/h
9,57 km/h
9,24 km/h
9,17 km/h
9,09 km/h
9,05 km/h
9,05 km/h
8,78 km/h
8,78 km/h
8,68 km/h
8,68 km/h
8,64 km/h



